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guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210551534401 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 15344 gooo oooooooo
ao 110/07/01 oo 110/07/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
110/07/08 13:51:38 odo 0.00 5,222.00 30,000.00 O OOO
110/07/26 04:21:57 ooo 4,365.00 0.00 25,635.00 100725790517
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gooo god gooo
ao 210551534413 gooo gboboobooooobooboobo
oooo 15344 gooo oooooooo
ao 110/07/01 oo 110/07/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
110/07/01 09:58:41 odo 0.00 116,639.00 119,065.00 OO OO
110/07/02 09:22:16 ooo 0.00 218,370.00 337,435.00 0O OO0
110/07/08 10:06:03 oo 337,435.00 0.00 0.00
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gooo god gooo
ao 210551534411 gooo gboboobooooobooboobo
oooo 15344 gooo oooooooo
ao 110/07/01 oo 110/07/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
110/07/01 09:58:41 odo 0.00 186,387.00 574,358.00 OO OOO
110/07/01 15:09:52 od 0.00 3,304.00 577,662.00 U0 O0OOOO
110/07/02 09:22:16 ooo 0.00 440,393.00 1,018,055.00 OO OO O
110/07/08 10:06:58 od 2,400.00 0.00 1,015,655.00
110/07/08 10:09:41 od 8,440.00 0.00 1,007,215.00
110/07/16 04:29:38 ooo 598,143.00 0.00 409,072.00 050 110054601
110/07/16 04:34:50 odo 31,992.00 0.00 377,080.00 0500 123576198
110/07/22 14:20:25 ooo 0.00 2,432.00 379,512.00 OO OOO
110/07/27 14:10:33 ooo 0.00 2,043.00 381,555.00 DO OOO
110/07/30 10:05:55 odo 0.00 10,145.00 391,700.00 OO OOO
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guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534412 gooo gboboobooooobooboobo
oooo 15344 gooo oooooooo
ao 110/07/01 oo 110/07/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
110/07/01 09:58:41 odo 0.00 10,145.00 26,447.00 DO0O0OO
110/07/02 09:22:15 ooo 0.00 37,202.00 63,649.00 DO OO0
110/07/15 04:18:18 ooo 47,180.00 0.00 16,469.00 050 040013710T
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guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534414 gooo gboboobooooooooooboab
oooo 15344 gooo oooooooo
ao 110/07/01 oo 110/07/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
110/07/01 09:58:41 odo 0.00 6,534.00 12,632.00 DO OO0
110/07/02 09:22:16 ooo 0.00 6,098.00 18,730.00 D OO OO
110/07/08 10:10:16 oo 12,196.00 0.00 6,534.00
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guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534415 gooo gboboobooooooooooboab
oooo 15344 gooo oooooooo
ao 110/07/01 oo 110/07/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
110/07/01 09:58:41 odo 0.00 70,494.00 166,103.00 OO OO
110/07/01 13:29:51 od 70,494.00 0.00 95,609.00
110/07/01 15:13:37 oo 10,609.00 0.00 85,000.00
110/07/02 09:22:16 odo 0.00 7,854.00 92,854.00 DO ODOO
110/07/08 10:03:14 od 15,000.00 0.00 77,854.00
110/07/08 10:04:00 oo 70,000.00 0.00 7,854.00
110/07/08 10:12:42 od 7,854.00 0.00 0.00
110/07/30 10:05:55 ooo 0.00 31,200.00 31,200.00 DO ODODO
110/07/30 13:52:55 oo 31,200.00 0.00 0.00
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